
 

College of Professional and Global Education Non-Credit 

Engineer-In-Training (EIT)/Fundamentals of Engineering (FE) 
Other Disciplines/Mechanical Engineering and Civil 

 
Date Time Topic 

Saturday, Aug 17      9:00 AM – 4:00 PM General Circuit Analysis 
   

Saturday, Aug 25      9:00 AM – 4:00 PM Advanced Circuit Analysis 
   

Saturday, Sep 07      9:00 AM – 4:00 PM Digital Logic, Programming 
   

Saturday, Sep 14      9:00 AM – 4:00 PM General Power Engineering 
   

Saturday, Sep 21      9:00 AM – 4:00 PM   Electronics I 
Sunday, Sep 22      9:00 AM – 4:00 PM Electronics II 

   
Saturday, Sep 28      9:00 AM – 4:00 PM Signals, Probability, Communications I 
Sunday, Sep 29      9:00 AM – 4:00 PM Communications II 

   
Saturday, Oct 05      9:00 AM – 4:00 PM Control Systems I 
Sunday, Oct 06      9:00 AM – 4:00 PM Control Systems II 

 

Please note: The scheduled dates and classrooms above may be subject to change at any time. 


